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EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

15 Year Exhibitors

Exhibitor Stand Number
Applied Instruments 037

Armatec Environmental 068 - 069

ADR 154 - 156

Brown Brothers 108 - 109
Citycare Water 102 & 113
Conhur 014

Deeco Services 006 - 007
Detection Services 049 & 064 - 067
Ecoflow 001 - 002

EMC Industrial Group 134 & 149
FILTEC 087 - 089
Humes 127 - 128

Hynds Group 058, 061 & 070 - 073
Iplex Pipelines 109 -110& 122 - 123
IXOM 150 & 163

KSB New Zealand 119 -120

Pipe & Infrastructure 095 - 097

Smith And Loveless NZ 178 & 191
Teltherm Instruments 079 - 080

Veolia 008 - 009
Victaulic 099 -100
Watercare 117 -118

10 Year Exhibitors

Exhibitor Stand Number
4RF 50

ABB 128 - 129
Acuflo Industries 114
Asmuss 091 -092
ASSA ABLOY 177
Brickhouse Technologies 125
Cla-Val Pacific 198 - 199
Grundfos Pumps 164
HACH 132 -133
Macewans Pumping Systems 110 - 111
Marshall Projects 139 - 140
Stormwater360 111 -112
Tasman Tanks New Zealand 041
Trenchmate 211 -212
Viking Containment 098
Water Supply Products 055 - 057

Xylem Water Solutions

077 - 078 & 081 - 082

Exhibitor

43South

Accurate Instruments (NZ)
Aeris Global

Aerzen Australia
APD

Apex Water

Aqua Analytics NZ
Aqua-K NZ

Aquatec

Aquatech Solutions
Austral International

AWMA - Water Control
Solutions

AVFI/DERWENT IND
AVK New Zealand
Brian Perry Civil
Cassidy Construction

Channeline International
Fiber Glass Manufacturing

CSE-W Arthur Fisher
Cuthbert Stewart

Davey Water Products
DGL Manufacturing
Effective Climate Solutions

Eurofins Food and Water
Testing NZ

Fulton Hogan

Georg Fischer

Glacier Filtration

Gould Instruments

Hose Supplies

HTC

Hydroflux

IFM Electronic

IFS Consultants

Industrial Gasket Solutions
Infrapipe NZ

Instrumatics

Intergroup

John Morris Scientific
KOR Equipment Solutions
KRE Engineering Services
Mason Engineers

Mass Products

McConnell Dowell

Stand Number
151 - 153
012-013
033 - 034
174

141 - 142
093 - 094
208

220

168 - 169
215

051

44

145 - 148
084

003 - 005
180

214
219
157 - 159
192 - 193
210
167

115
086 & 101
021 - 022
170 - 171
203

040
182 - 183
218
135 - 137
179

213
015-016
204

194

186

126

Q17

075 - 076 & 083
028

181



EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

Exhibitor Stand Number
NovolLabs 024 - 025
NZ Safety Blackwoods 190

P&F Global 090
Pacific Technologies

(New Zealand) 104 - 106
Parklink 187 - 188
Pipe Vision 189
Phathom 205
Promax Plastics 143 - 144
ProMinent New Zealand

(Formally Chemfeed) 195 - 197
Pump & Machinery 200 - 201
Pump & Valve Specialties 062 - 063 & 51
Pump Supplies NZ 026 - 027
Pump Systems 023
Reece Civil 046 - 048
Reliant Solutions 206 - 207
Rittal 029 - 030
Schneider Electric 172 - 173
Shuk Engineering

Distributors 116
Exhibitor Stand Number
SiteCare 018 - 019
Solo Plastics 162
Spark NZ loT 031 - 032
Steel And Tube 216 =217
Steel Mains 020
SWAN Analytical 052 - 054
Taumata Arowai 074 & 085
Techlight 103
TRILITY 138
TriOS Oceania 165 - 166
Trojan Technologies 131
Vertex Engineers 124
Verum Group 209
Water Outlook 035 - 036
Waterpro 184 - 185
Watersmart 042 - 044
Waterworks 175 -176
Wilo Australia and NZ 202

Yokogawa 160 - 161



15 YEAR EXHIBITORS

¢
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Applied
Instruments

Applied Instruments
Stand 037

Citycare
Water

Citycare Water
Stands 102 & 113

ecoflow

SEWERS MADE SIMPLE

Ecoflow
Stands 001 - 002

g)armatec

Armatec Environmental
Stands 068 - 069

UR

the new organic

Conhur
Stand 014

EMC,

EMC Industrial Group
Stands 134 & 149

Hynds Group

Stands 058 - 061
& 070 - 073

"/Pé“[

Pipe & Infrastructure
Stands 095 - 097

\A::t.aulic'

Victaulic
Stands 099 - 100

Iplex Pipelines

Stands 109 - 110 &
122 - 123

Smith & Loveloss New Zealand Ltd.

Smith And Loveless NZ
Stands 178 & 191

Watercare ‘%

VIS
===

Watercare
Stands 117 - 118

AR

(DMEeAsURE @MONITOR (©MANAGE

ADR
Stands 154 - 156

d Deeco

water process solutions

Deeco Services
Stands 006 - 007

FILTEC

Making Water Safer

FILTEC
Stands 087 - 089

N
IXOMm

IXOM
Stands 150 & 163

Teltherm

Teltherm Instruments
Stands 079 - 080

f{‘] Erov_vn Brothers

ers Ltd

Brown Brothers Engineers
Stands107 - 108

DETECTIOE =

Detection Services
Stands 049 & 064 - 067

<5

Humes
Stands 127 - 128

bJ KSB

KSB New Zealand
Stands 119 - 120

@ veoua

Veolia
Stands 008 - 009



10 YEAR EXHIBITORS

s 4RF

4LRF
Stand 050

Asmuss
Stands 091, 092

GRUNDFOS %%

Grundfos Pumps
Stand164

Stormwater360 )
N

Stormwater360
Stands 111 -112

AL EIR HD
fMRpmw

ABB
Stands 129 - 130

ASSA ABLOY
Stand177

.. ik

Be Right™

HACH Pacific
Stands 132 - 133

F5 TASMAN
“ TANKS

DESIGN = FABRICATE = CONSTRUCT

Tasman Tanks
New Zealand

Stand 041

Water Supply Products I

Water Supply Products
Stands 055 - 057

ACTIVATED CARBON
TECHNOLOGIES LTD
o

—_—

Activated Carbon
Technologies

Stand 121

= BrickHouse

Brickhouse Technologies
Stand 125

MacEwans
Pumping Systems Ltd

Macewans Pumping
Systems

Stands 110 - 111
VA trenchmate

Trenchmate
Stands 211 - 212

xylem

Xylem Water Solutions

Stands 077 - 078 &
081 - 082

ACUFLO.

Acuflo Industries
Stand 114

E.
CLA-VAL

i [

Cla-Val Pacific
Stands 198 - 199

MARSHALL PROJECTS

Engineering Water Partnerships

Marshall Projects
Stands 139 - 140

Containmen
Viking
fa— |

Viking Containment
Stand 098



EXHIBITORS

43South Accurate Instruments (NZ)
Stands 151 - 153 Stands 12 - 13

APD

Doing Good From The Ground Up

“‘ Apex Water

APD Apex Water
Stands 141 - 142 Stands 093 - 094

AQuATEC O @auotech
Aquatec Aguatech Solutions

Stand 215

AVK

AVK New Zealand

Stands 168 - 169

DERWENT

FLOW CONTROL

AVFI/DERWENT IND

Stands 145 - 148 Stand 084
@mmine CDE
W.ARTHUR FISHER

CSE-W Arthur Fisher
Stand 219

Channeline International
Fiber Glass Manufacturing

Stand 214

DGL warer d-..\\__jh &

Effective Climate Solutions
Stand 167

DGL Manufacturing
Stand 210

Sheri ‘;'._glObOI‘

Aeris Global
Stands 33 - 34

aqua |
analytics

Aqua Analytics NZ
Stand 208

N
<SAustral

international

Austral International
Stand 051
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Brian Perry Civil
Stand 003 - 005

N
D

73

CUTHBERT STEWART LTD

Cuthbert Stewart
Stands 157 - 159

&% eurofins

Eurofins Food and Water
Testing NZ

Stand 115

@ AERZEN

Aerzen Australia
Stand 174

Aqua-K NZ
Stand 220

civma

hdader Lontrol. Seltins

AWMA - Water Control
Solutions

Stand 44

@ CASSIDY

CONSTRUCTION

Cassidy Construction
Stand 180

Davey Water Products
Stands 192 - 193

I Sutgon Hogen

Fulton Hogan
Stands 086 & 101



EXHIBITORS

+GF+

Georg Fischer
Stands 21 - 22

SPECIA -~
A ED
ND EQuy, ;22[5

HTC
Stands 182 - 183

4
v
INDUSTRIAL

GASKET
SOLUTIONS

Industrial Gasket Solutions

Stand 213

........

John Morris Scientific
Stand 186

(VIASS

Mass Products
Stand 028

‘ GLOBAL

P&F Global
Stand 090

GLACIER

Glacier Filtration
Stands 170 -

HYDROFLUX

R | SCIENCE | TECHNOLOGY

Hydroflux
Stand 218

Infrapipe NZ
Stands 15 - 16

K@OR

Keep Operations Running

KOR Equipment Solutions

Stand 126
MCSCONNELL
DOWELL
CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION™

McConnell Dowell
Stand 181

é( XSS TECHNOLOGIES

Pacific Technologies
(New Zealand)

Stands 104 - 106

G GOULD

INSTRUMENTS

Gould Instruments
Stand 203

|FM Electronic
Stands 135 - 137

LY
Instrumatics

Instrumatics
Stands 204

A

ROBOTICS AUS

KRE Engineering Services

Stand 017

~ /~“NovolLabs

Sup@rcntmal UV Disinfection

Novolabs
Stands 24 - 25

O PARKLINK

WATER FOR LIFE

Parklink
Stands 187 - 188

0"

o
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SsuUPPLIES

Hose Supplies
Stand 040

IFS Consultants
Stand 179

<«
INTERGROUP

Intergroup
Stand 194

Masons

Mason Engineers
Stands 075 - 076 & 083

NZSafety
Blackwoods

TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS
apctech:

NZ Safety Blackwoods
Stand 190

Q
F-’H_HTH_OM

Phathom
Stand 205



EXHIBITORS

pipevision

better |

Pipe Vision
Stand 189

PUMVIP
VALVE

SPECIALTIES

Pump & Valve Specialties
Stands 062 - 063 & 51

s Reliant’

Solutions

Reliant Solutions
Stands 206 - 207

0 Site

SiteCare
Stands 18 - 19

A Steel Mains
V SOLUTIONS FOR LIFE

Steel Mains
Stand 020

0 @

TRILITY
Stand 138

P,

Promax

LIQUID MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

Promax Plastics

Stands 143 - 144

Pump Supplies NZ
Stands 26 - 27

=1
RITTAL

==y | ]|
Rittal
Stands 29 - 30

3 solo

He waks she noa

Solo Plastics
Stand 162

JWdll

ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTS

SWAN Analytical
Stands 052 - 054

Optical Sensors

TriOS Oceania
Stands 165 - 166

ProMinent"

ProMinent New Zealand

(Formally Chemfeed)
Stands 195 - 197

@PumpSystems

Pump Systems
Stand 023

Schneider

Schneider Electric
Stands 172 - 173

’* loT

Spark~

Spark NZ loT
Stands 31 - 32

A0
% AROWAI

Taumata Arowai
Stands 074 & 085

.!._
TROJAN

technologies®

Trojan Technologies
Stand 131

W MACHINERY

www.pumpmachinery.co.nz

Pump & Machinery
Stands 200 - 201

23 e

Reece Civil
Stands 046 - 048

s u K ENGINEERING
DISTRIBUTORS LTD

Shuk Engineering
Distributors

Stand 116

S\ steel&tube

STRONGER TOGETHER

Steel And Tube
Stands 216 - 217

Techlight
Stand 103

VERTEX

ENGINEERS

Vertex Engineers
Stand 124



EXHIBITORS

Verum
Group

Verum Group
Stand 209

WATER

Smarter pipeline solutions

Waterworks
Stands 175 - 176

wateroutlook@

Water Outlook
Stands 035 - 036

wilo

Wilo
Stand 202

waterpro

Waterpro
Stands 184 - 185

YOKOGAWA

Yokogawa
Stands 160 - 161

’\\.'/ watersmart

Watersmart
Stand 042 - 043



